190 Surface
191Surface
trimpak T5 and T8
fluorescent battens
Optics
•  Lamp options:
– 1 or 2 x 28/35/49/54/80W T5
– 1 or 2 x 36/58W T8

•  Command 6 sensor available mounted on the end of the
luminaire*
Order Codes
Trimpak HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5 1 x 28W TPH128 TPH128EM
T5 1 x 35W TPH135 TPH135EM
T5 1 x 49W TPH149 TPH149EM
T5 1 x 54W TPH154 TPH154EM
T5 1 x 80W TPH180 TPH180EM
T5 2 x 28W TPH228 TPH228EM
T5 2 x 54W TPH254 TPH254EM
T5 2 x 35W TPH235 TPH235EM
T5 2 x 49W TPH249 TPH249EM
T5 2 x 80W TPH280 TPH280EM
T8 1 x 36W TPH136 TPH136EM
T8 1 x 58W TPH158 TPH158EM
T8 2 x 36W TPH236 TPH236EM
T8 2 x 58W TPH258 TPH258EM
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. TPY128
SWITCH DIMMING Replace H with X i.e. TPX128
COMMAND 6* Add Q6 before H i.e. TPQ6H128
COMMAND 6 DALI* Replace H with Q6Y i.e. TPQ6Y128
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET i.e. TPH128/ET
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e. TPH128/EP
COMET Add suffix /CT i.e. TPH128/CT
*Command 6 sensor not compatible with Trimpak wire guard or diffuser
attachments. Refer to Technical Desk.
Photometric Performance
Utilisation Factors UF(F)